Race Date
11/01/2026
11/1/2026
11/01/2026
11/1/2026

11/1/2026
11/01/2026

11/1/2026
11/1/2026

11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026

11/01/2026

07/01/2026

07/01/2026

07/01/2026

17/12/2025

17/12/2025

11/01/2026

Event Name

Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m

Freestyle 100m
Freestyle 100m

Parent & Child 25m
Senior Brace 25m

Backstroke 15m
Backstroke 25m

Vets 25m Backstroke

Backstroke 33m
Backstroke 50m
Backstroke 50m

Backstroke 100m

Vets 33m Freestyle

Freestyle 200m

Heat Winners

Lee,Evie
Senn,Will
Javorsky,Emmy
Armstrong,Kerry
Denton,Ciara
Hatch,Charlotte
Sandridge,Michael

Javorsky,Steve/Emmy
Clancy,Ron/Hatch,Ben

Javorsky,Lola
Yiend,Stephanie
Boston,Emma
Javorsky,Emmy
Hatch,Georgia
Armstrong,Kerry
Hatch,Amy
McAllan,Isaac

Armstrong,Kerry
Newman,Colin
Jaffe,Paul

Hatch,Charlotte
Baulderstone,Scott

Individual Medley 10C Woodley,Anton

Individual Medley 20C Allen,Isla

Freestyle 200m

Freestyle 400m

Denton,Ciara

Lee,Erin

Heat Winners

Newman,Colin
Hatch,Rochelle

Hatch,Steve

Lee,Erin/Evie
Hatch,Amy/Steve

Demol,Duncan

Patrick,Doug
Javorsky,Steve

McKee,Justine
Sandridge,Michael
Denton,Craig

Allen,lsla

Hatch,Georgia

Allen,lsla

Heat Winners

Denton,Helen
McAllan,Graham

Yiend,Stephanie/Fiona

Armstrong,Neil

Patrick,Doug
Garland,Mark

Hatch,Georgia

Jnr/Snr
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior

Junior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior

Senior

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed



Race Date
14/12/2025
14/12/2025
14/12/2025

14/12/2025
14/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

11/01/2026

Event Name

Freestyle 15m
Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m

Freestyle 100m

Freestyle 100m

Freestyle 200m

Freestyle 800m

Heat Winners

Lee,Evie
Berkhout,Hugh
Yiend,Stephanie
Harling,Brodie
Twiby,Phil
Denton,Ciara
Javorsky,Steve
Hutton,Lexie
Browne,Chris

Birley,Verity

Birley,Fred

Heat Winners

Chapman,Matilda
Newman,Colin
McAllan,Graham

Allen,Isla
Brown,Anthony

Hamilton,Patricia

Heat Winners

McAllan,Carley
Edwards,Tim

Jnr/Snr

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior

Senior

Mixed

Mixed



Race Date

07/12/2025
7/12/2025
7/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025
07/12/2025
07/12/2025
07/12/2025
07/12/2025
07/12/2025

07/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

11/01/2026

Event Name

Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 100m
Freestyle 100m

BBB 25m
BBB 50m

Butterfly 15m
Butterfly 25m
Vets 25m Bultterfly
Butterfly 33m
Butterfly 50m
Butterfly 50m

Vets 33m Freestyle

Freestyle 200m

Heat Winners

Javorsky,Lola
Chapman,Vinnie
Woord,Eva
Armstrong,Kerry
Hatch,Isabelle
Garland,Mark

Woord,Eva
Cassidy,David
Hatch,Isabelle

Burke,William
Chapman,Matilda

Sandridge,Michael

Javorsky,Emmy
Hatch,Isabelle
Feltscheer,Rob

Taylor,Alan
Feltscheer,Rob

Birley,Fred

Individual Medley 10C Denton,Ciara

Individual Medley 20C Hatch,Georgia

Heat Winners

Demol,Duncan

Hatch,Steve

Smith,Evelyn
Demol,Duncan

Van Wensveen,Paul

Cassidy,David

Lee,Erin

Heat Winners

Cheeseman,Julie

Chapman,Alastair

Demol,Duncan

MacKenzie, Tara

Jnr/Snr

Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Junior

Mixed

Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Senior

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed



Race Date

30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025
30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

26/11/2025

26/11/2025

11/01/2026

Event Name

Freestyle 15m
Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m

Freestyle 100m

Freestyle 100m

Parent & Child 25m
Senior Brace 25m

Breaststroke 15m
Breaststroke 25m
Breaststroke 33m
Breaststroke 50m
Breaststroke 50m

Breaststroke 100m

Vets 33m Freestyle

Freestyle 200m

Freestyle 800m

Heat Winners

Lee,Evie
Javorsky,Lola
Harling,Flynn
Burke,William
Armstrong,Kerry
Vercoe,Corrinne
Young,Cameron
Smith,Evelyn
Armstrong,Neil

Hutton,Lexie/Paul

Heat Winners

Hutton,Jasper
Twiby,Phil
Barraclough,John

Woodley,Anton
Hatch,Ben

Edwards, Tim/Sam

Heat Winners

Denton,Helen
Moulsdale,Steve

Burke,William/Alexis

Jaffe,Paul/Boston,Emrmr Clark,Greg/Yiend,Saman

Senn,lvy
Harling,Nieve
Woodley,Anton
Hatch,Georgia
Quinn,Peter
Demol,Duncan
Senn,Phil
McAllan,lsaac

Twiby,Phil
Denton,Helen
Morgan,Belinda

Lee,Erin

Denton,Ciara

Smith,Evelyn

Elsner,Kelly
Morgan,Belinda

Boston,Emma
Sandridge,Michael
Jaffe,Paul

Hatch,Isabelle

Lee,Erin
Cheeseman,Julie

McKee,Justine
Elsner,Kelly
Senn,Phil

Jnr/Snr

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior

Senior

Mixed

Mixed



Race Date
23/11/2025
23/11/2025
23/11/2025

23/11/2025
23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

19/11/2025

19/11/2025

11/01/2026

Event Name
Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 33m

Freestyle 50m

Freestyle 100m
Freestyle 100m

Backstroke 15m

Vets 25m Backstroke

Backstroke 33m
Backstroke 50m
Backstroke 50m

Backstroke 100m

BBB 25m
BBB 50m

Freestyle 200m

Freestyle 400m

Heat Winners

Chapman,Matilda
Chapman,Vinnie

Twiby,Phil
Morgan,Belinda
McAllan,lsaac
Garland,Mark

Javorsky,Lola
Young,Ngaire
Javorsky,Emmy
Woods,Georgia
Twiby,Phil
Javorsky,Steve
McAllan,Isaac

Chapman,Matilda

Twiby,Phil
Lee,Erin

Mackenzie,David

Wallace,Rod

Heat Winners

Cassidy,David
Clark,Greg

Feltscheer,Rob

Lee,Erin

Larsen,Scarlett
Denton,Ciara

Hatch,Georgia

Heat Winners

Barraclough,John

Morgan,Belinda

Jaffe,Paul
Chapman,Alastair

Feltscheer,Rob

Jnr/Snr

Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior
Senior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed



Race Date

16/11/2025
16/11/2025
16/11/2025
16/11/2025
16/11/2025

16/11/2025
16/11/2025

16/11/2025
16/11/2025
16/11/2025
16/11/2025
16/11/2025

16/11/2025
16/11/2025
16/11/2025
16/11/2025
16/11/2025
16/11/2025
16/11/2025

16/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

11/01/2026

Event Name

Freestyle 15m
Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m

Freestyle 100m
Freestyle 100m

Breaststroke 15m
Breaststroke 25m
Breaststroke 33m
Breaststroke 50m
Breaststroke 50m

Breaststroke 100m

Butterfly 15m
Butterfly 25m
Vets 25m Bultterfly
Butterfly 33m
Butterfly 50m
Butterfly 50m

Vets 33m Freestyle

Freestyle 200m

Heat Winners

Morgan,Xavier
Aitken,Mali
Harling,Flynn
Coombes,Georgia
Taylor,Alan
Jenkins,Anne
Hatch,Georgia
Wigney,Chris

Yiend,Stephanie
Aitken,Mali
Hutton,Harper

van Wensveen,Josie
Boston,Emma
Jaffe,Paul
Postle,Julia

Harling,Brodie
Chapman,Matilda
McKee,Justine
Berkhout,Leo
Hatch,Georgia
Lee,Erin

Fayle,Suzan
Wallace,Rod

McKee,Justine

Individual Medley 10C Denton,Ciara

Individual Medley 20C Feltscheer,Rob

Heat Winners

Smith,Evelyn
Denton,Helen
Clark,Greg

McKee,Andrew

Harling,Brodie

Taylor,Alan

Cheeseman,Julie

Postle,Julia

Harling,Nikki
Jaffe,Paul

Matthews,Annabelle

Heat Winners

Lee,Erin

Smith,Evelyn

Hay,Jesse

Demol,Duncan

Quinn,Peter
Brown,Anthony

Jnr/Snr

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Senior

Senior

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed



Race Date

09/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025

09/11/2025
09/11/2025

09/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025

09/11/2025
09/11/2025

09/11/2025

09/11/2025

09/11/2025

05/11/2025

05/11/2025

11/01/2026

Event Name

Freestyle 15m
Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m

Freestyle 100m
Freestyle 100m

Backstroke 15m
Backstroke 25m

Vets 25m Backstroke

Backstroke 33m
Backstroke 50m
Backstroke 50m

BBB 25m

BBB 50m

Vets 33m Freestyle

Freestyle 200m

Freestyle 400m

Heat Winners

Church,Hudson
Blair,Benjamin
Senn,Will
Hutton,Jasper
Twiby,Phil
Hay,Jesse
Ortolan,Jacob
Bray,Greg

Burke,Lucy
Yiend,Stephanie
Wadsworth,Sam
Hutton,Harper
Ortolan,Jonah
Twiby,Phil
McKee,Andrew

Aitken,Ziggy
Chapman,Alastair
Wallace,Rod
Clark,Greg

Armstrong,Kerry
Lee,Erin
Clark,Greg

Baulderstone,Beau

Postle,Julia

Heat Winners

Algar,Arlo
Baulderstone,Beau
McKee,Justine

Javorsky,Amelia

Wadsworth,Sam

Vercoe,Corrinne

Denton,Helen
Javorsky,Steve

Javorsky,Emmy
Yiend,Fiona
Sandridge,Michael
Cheeseman,Julie

Quinn,Michele
Jenkins,Anne

Denton,Ciara

Heat Winners

Satchell,lan
Baulderstone,Scott

Lee,Erin

Ortolan,Jonah
Hay,Jesse
Hutton,Kristie

Patrick,Doug
Williams,Guy

Jnr/Snr

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior

Mixed

Senior

Mixed

Mixed



Race Date

02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025

02/11/2025
02/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025

02/11/2025

11/01/2026

Event Name

Freestyle 15m
Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m

Freestyle 100m
Freestyle 100m

Parent & Child 25m

Senior Brace 25m

Butterfly 15m
Butterfly 25m
Vets 25m Butterfly
Butterfly 33m
Butterfly 50m
Butterfly 50m

Vets 33m Freestyle

Heat Winners Heat Winners
Winfield,Jack
Chapman,Vinnie Algar,Olive
Coombes,Georgia
Burke,William

Clancy,Ron

Ortolan,Jonah
Lee,Erin
Morgan,Chris Chapman,Alastair
Hatch,Georgia
Wallace,Rod Ortolan,Cristiano
Cheesem,Jul/Smith,Ev¢ Berkhout,Leo/Hanna

Hatch,Amy/Georgia Hutton,Jasper/Kristie

Heat Winners

Javorsky,Amelia
Clark,Greg

Berkhout, Tom/Hugh

Bray,Greg/Taylor,Alan Clark,Greg/Yiend,Same Hatch,Amy/Steve

Harling,Brodie
Javorsky,Emmy
McKee,Justine
Woods,Georgia

Van Wensveen,Paul

Hatch,Georgia

Jenkins,Anne Ortolan,Cristiano

Boston,Emma Clancy,Ron
Quinn,Peter Jaffe,Paul
Wigney,Chris Van Wensveen,Paul

Lee,Erin
Hutton,Kristie

Jnr/Snr

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Senior



Race Date

26/10/2025
26/10/2025
26/10/2025
26/10/2025
26/10/2025

26/10/2025
26/10/2025

26/10/2025
26/10/2025
26/10/2025
26/10/2025
26/10/2025
26/10/2025

26/10/2025

11/01/2026

Event Name

Freestyle 15m
Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m

Freestyle 100m
Freestyle 100m

Backstroke 15m
Backstroke 25m
Vets 25m Backstroke
Backstroke 33m
Backstroke 50m
Backstroke 50m

Vets 33m Freestyle

Heat Winners

Chapman,Vinnie
Aitken,Ziggy
Blair,Jessica
Burke,William
Clancy,Ron
Burke,Alexis
Hatch,Georgia
Elsner,Kelly

Morgan,Xavier
Wadsworth,Lilly
Demol,Duncan
Burke,William
Hutton,Lexie
Elsner,Kelly
Matthews,Annabelle

Neville,Loraine
Garland,Mark
Van Wensveen,Paul

Heat Winners Heat Winners

Senn,Will

Ortolan,Jonah

Postle,Julia Demol,Duncan
Chapman,Alastair Senn,Phil
Feltscheer,Rob

Hutton,Jasper

Woods,Georgia

Taylor,Alan McKee,Andrew
Feltscheer,Rob

McKee,Justine Elsner,Kelly

Hutton,Kristie McKee,Andrew

Jnr/Snr

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Senior



Race Date

19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025

19/10/2025
19/10/2025

19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025

19/10/2025
19/10/2025

19/10/2025

11/01/2026

Event Name

Freestyle 15m
Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m

Freestyle 100m
Freestyle 100m

Breaststroke 15m
Breaststroke 25m
Breaststroke 33m
Breaststroke 50m
Breaststroke 50m

Breaststroke 100m

BBB 25m
BBB 50m

Vets 33m Freestyle

Heat Winners

Blair,Benjamin
Senn,Will
Aitkin,Mali
Edwards,Sam
Chapman,Alastair
Hatch,Amy
Woods,Georgia
Jaffe,Paul

Yiend,Stephanie
Hutton,Harper
Hutton,Jasper
Hatch,Isabelle
Elsner,Kelly
Jenkins,Anne
Lorimer,Louise

Aitkin,Mali
Chapman,Matilda
Wigney,Chris
Hatch,Ben

Quinn,Michele
Demol,Duncan

Van Wensveen,Paul

Heat Winners

Yiend,Stephanie

Neville,Loraine
Jenkins,Anne

Hatch,Ben

Gillmer,Nicole
Cheeseman,Julie

Hutton,Jasper
Gillmer,Nicole
Barraclough,John

Gillmer,Nicole

Matthews,Annabelle

Heat Winners

Gillmer,Nicole
Senn,Phil

Young,Ngaire
Clark,Greg

Hutton,Harper
Edwards,Sam
Senn,Phil

Quinn,Peter
Schumacher,Peter

Jnr/Snr

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Senior

Junior
Mixed

Senior



Race Date

12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025

12/10/2025
12/10/2025

12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025

12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025

12/10/2025

11/01/2026

Event Name

Freestyle 15m
Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m

Freestyle 100m

Freestyle 100m

Backstroke 15m
Backstroke 25m

Vets 25m Backstroke

Backstroke 33m
Backstroke 50m
Backstroke 50m

Butterfly 15m
Butterfly 25m
Vets 25m Butterfly
Butterfly 33m
Butterfly 50m

Vets 33m Freestyle

Heat Winners

Blair,Benjamin
Algar,Arlo
Berkhout,Hugh
Javorsky,Emmy
Algar,Michelle
Quinn,Peter

Van Wensveen,Paul
Hutton,Lexie
Bray,Greg

Algar,Olive
Berkhout,Hugh
Boston,Emma
Smith,Evelyn
Edwards,Sam
Feltscheer,Ellen
Turner,Gabriella

Harling,Nieve
Smith,Rose
Feltscheer,Ellen
Smith,Evelyn
Barraclough,John

Boston,Emma
Yiend,Fiona
Hutton,Kristie

Heat Winners

Senn,lvy
Harling,Flynn

Smith,Rose
Javorsky,Amelia
Hay,Jesse
Brown,Anthony

Burke,Lucy

Young,Ngaire

Bray,Greg

Javorsky,Emmy
Quinn,Michele
Turner,Gabriella
Moulsdale,Steve

Sandridge,Michael
Clark,Greg

Heat Winners

Yiend,Fiona
Turner,Gabriella

Garland,Mark

Young,Ngaire

Browne,Chris
Sandridge,Chris

Jnr/Snr

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Senior



